
משניות זכרון שיח יצחק

Day of week Date Mishnayos
Wed 1/1/2025 Zevachim 9:7-10:1

Thu 1/2/2025 Zevachim 10:2-3

Fri 1/3/2025 Zevachim 10:4-5

Sat 1/4/2025 Zevachim 10:6-7

Sun 1/5/2025 Zevachim 10:8-11:1

Mon 1/6/2025 Zevachim 11:2-3

Tue 1/7/2025 Zevachim 11:4-5

Wed 1/8/2025 Zevachim 11:6-7

Thu 1/9/2025 Zevachim 11:8-12:1

Fri 1/10/2025 Zevachim 12:2-3

Sat 1/11/2025 Zevachim 12:4-5

Sun 1/12/2025 Zevachim 12:6-13:1

Mon 1/13/2025 Zevachim 13:2-3

Tue 1/14/2025 Zevachim 13:4-5

Wed 1/15/2025 Zevachim 13:6-7

Thu 1/16/2025 Zevachim 13:8-14:1

Fri 1/17/2025 Zevachim 14:2-3

Sat 1/18/2025 Zevachim 14:4-5

Sun 1/19/2025 Zevachim 14:6-7

Mon 1/20/2025 Zevachim 14:8-9

Tue 1/21/2025 Zevachim 14:10-Menachos 1:1

Wed 1/22/2025 Menachos 1:2-3

Thu 1/23/2025 Menachos 1:4-2:1

Fri 1/24/2025 Menachos 2:2-3

Sat 1/25/2025 Menachos 2:4-5

Sun 1/26/2025 Menachos 3:1-2

Mon 1/27/2025 Menachos 3:3-4

Tue 1/28/2025 Menachos 3:5-6

Wed 1/29/2025 Menachos 3:7-4:1

Thu 1/30/2025 Menachos 4:2-3

Fri 1/31/2025 Menachos 4:4-5

Sat 2/1/2025 Menachos 5:1-2

Sun 2/2/2025 Menachos 5:3-4

Mon 2/3/2025 Menachos 5:5-6

Tue 2/4/2025 Menachos 5:7-8

Wed 2/5/2025 Menachos 5:9-6:1

Thu 2/6/2025 Menachos 6:2-3

Fri 2/7/2025 Menachos 6:4-5

Sat 2/8/2025 Menachos 6:6-7

Sun 2/9/2025 Menachos 7:1-2

Mon 2/10/2025 Menachos 7:3-4

Tue 2/11/2025 Menachos 7:5-6

Wed 2/12/2025 Menachos 8:1-2

Thu 2/13/2025 Menachos 8:3-4

Fri 2/14/2025 Menachos 8:5-6
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משניות זכרון שיח יצחק

Day of week Date Mishnayos
Sat 2/15/2025 Menachos 8:7-9:1

Sun 2/16/2025 Menachos 9:2-3

Mon 2/17/2025 Menachos 9:4-5

Tue 2/18/2025 Menachos 9:6-7

Wed 2/19/2025 Menachos 9:8-9

Thu 2/20/2025 Menachos 10:1-2

Fri 2/21/2025 Menachos 10:3-4

Sat 2/22/2025 Menachos 10:5-6

Sun 2/23/2025 Menachos 10:7-8

Mon 2/24/2025 Menachos 10:9-11:1

Tue 2/25/2025 Menachos 11:2-3

Wed 2/26/2025 Menachos 11:4-5

Thu 2/27/2025 Menachos 11:6-7

Fri 2/28/2025 Menachos 11:8-9

Sat 3/1/2025 Menachos 12:1-2

Sun 3/2/2025 Menachos 12:3-4

Mon 3/3/2025 Menachos 12:5-13:1

Tue 3/4/2025 Menachos 13:2-3

Wed 3/5/2025 Menachos 13:4-5

Thu 3/6/2025 Menachos 13:6-7

Fri 3/7/2025 Menachos 13:8-9

Sat 3/8/2025 Menachos 13:10-11

Sun 3/9/2025 Chulin 1:1-2

Mon 3/10/2025 Chulin 1:3-4

Tue 3/11/2025 Chulin 1:5-6

Wed 3/12/2025 Chulin 1:7-2:1

Thu 3/13/2025 Chulin 2:2-3

Fri 3/14/2025 Chulin 2:4-5

Sat 3/15/2025 Chulin 2:6-7

Sun 3/16/2025 Chulin 2:8-9

Mon 3/17/2025 Chulin 2:10-3:1

Tue 3/18/2025 Chulin 3:2-3

Wed 3/19/2025 Chulin 3:4-5

Thu 3/20/2025 Chulin 3:6-7

Fri 3/21/2025 Chulin 4:1-2

Sat 3/22/2025 Chulin 4:3-4

Sun 3/23/2025 Chulin 4:5-6

Mon 3/24/2025 Chulin 4:7-5:1

Tue 3/25/2025 Chulin 5:2-3

Wed 3/26/2025 Chulin 5:4-5

Thu 3/27/2025 Chulin 6:1-2

Fri 3/28/2025 Chulin 6:3-4

Sat 3/29/2025 Chulin 6:5-6

Sun 3/30/2025 Chulin 6:7-7:1

Mon 3/31/2025 Chulin 7:2-3
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משניות זכרון שיח יצחק

Day of week Date Mishnayos
Tue 4/1/2025 Chulin 7:4-5

Wed 4/2/2025 Chulin 7:6-8:1

Thu 4/3/2025 Chulin 8:2-3

Fri 4/4/2025 Chulin 8:4-5

Sat 4/5/2025 Chulin 8:6-9:1

Sun 4/6/2025 Chulin 9:2-3

Mon 4/7/2025 Chulin 9:4-5

Tue 4/8/2025 Chulin 9:6-7

Wed 4/9/2025 Chulin 9:8-10:1

Thu 4/10/2025 Chulin 10:2-3

Fri 4/11/2025 Chulin 10:4-11:1

Sat 4/12/2025 Chulin 11:2-12:1

Sun 4/13/2025 Chulin 12:2-3

Mon 4/14/2025 Chulin 12:4-5

Tue 4/15/2025 Bechoros 1:1-2

Wed 4/16/2025 Bechoros 1:3-4

Thu 4/17/2025 Bechoros 1:5-6

Fri 4/18/2025 Bechoros 1:7-2:1

Sat 4/19/2025 Bechoros 2:2-3

Sun 4/20/2025 Bechoros 2:4-5

Mon 4/21/2025 Bechoros 2:6-7

Tue 4/22/2025 Bechoros 2:8-9

Wed 4/23/2025 Bechoros 3:1-2

Thu 4/24/2025 Bechoros 3:3-4

Fri 4/25/2025 Bechoros 4:1-2

Sat 4/26/2025 Bechoros 4:3-4

Sun 4/27/2025 Bechoros 4:5-6

Mon 4/28/2025 Bechoros 4:7-8

Tue 4/29/2025 Bechoros 4:9-10

Wed 4/30/2025 Bechoros 5:1-2

Thu 5/1/2025 Bechoros 5:3-4

Fri 5/2/2025 Bechoros 5:5-6

Sat 5/3/2025 Bechoros 6:1-2

Sun 5/4/2025 Bechoros 6:3-4

Mon 5/5/2025 Bechoros 6:5-6

Tue 5/6/2025 Bechoros 6:7-8

Wed 5/7/2025 Bechoros 6:9-10

Thu 5/8/2025 Bechoros 6:11-12

Fri 5/9/2025 Bechoros 7:1-2

Sat 5/10/2025 Bechoros 7:3-4

Sun 5/11/2025 Bechoros 7:5-6

Mon 5/12/2025 Bechoros 7:7-8:1

Tue 5/13/2025 Bechoros 8:2-3

Wed 5/14/2025 Bechoros 8:4-5

Thu 5/15/2025 Bechoros 8:6-7
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משניות זכרון שיח יצחק

Day of week Date Mishnayos
Fri 5/16/2025 Bechoros 8:8-9

Sat 5/17/2025 Bechoros 8:10-9:1

Sun 5/18/2025 Bechoros 9:2-3

Mon 5/19/2025 Bechoros 9:4-5

Tue 5/20/2025 Bechoros 9:6-7

Wed 5/21/2025 Bechoros 9:8-Eruchin 1:1

Thu 5/22/2025 Eruchin 1:2-3

Fri 5/23/2025 Eruchin 1:4-2:1

Sat 5/24/2025 Eruchin 2:2-3

Sun 5/25/2025 Eruchin 2:4-5

Mon 5/26/2025 Eruchin 2:6-3:1

Tue 5/27/2025 Eruchin 3:2-3

Wed 5/28/2025 Eruchin 3:4-5

Thu 5/29/2025 Eruchin 4:1-2

Fri 5/30/2025 Eruchin 4:3-4

Sat 5/31/2025 Eruchin 5:1-2

Sun 6/1/2025 Eruchin 5:3-4

Mon 6/2/2025 Eruchin 5:5-6

Tue 6/3/2025 Eruchin 6:1-2

Wed 6/4/2025 Eruchin 6:3-4

Thu 6/5/2025 Eruchin 6:5-7:1

Fri 6/6/2025 Eruchin 7:2-3

Sat 6/7/2025 Eruchin 7:4-5

Sun 6/8/2025 Eruchin 8:1-2

Mon 6/9/2025 Eruchin 8:3-4

Tue 6/10/2025 Eruchin 8:5-6

Wed 6/11/2025 Eruchin 8:7-9:1

Thu 6/12/2025 Eruchin 9:2-3

Fri 6/13/2025 Eruchin 9:4-5

Sat 6/14/2025 Eruchin 9:6-7

Sun 6/15/2025 Eruchin 9:8-Temura 1:1

Mon 6/16/2025 Temura 1:2-3

Tue 6/17/2025 Temura 1:4-5

Wed 6/18/2025 Temura 1:6-2:1

Thu 6/19/2025 Temura 2:2-3

Fri 6/20/2025 Temura 3:1-2

Sat 6/21/2025 Temura 3:3-4

Sun 6/22/2025 Temura 3:5-4:1

Mon 6/23/2025 Temura 4:2-3

Tue 6/24/2025 Temura 4:4-5:1

Wed 6/25/2025 Temura 5:2-3

Thu 6/26/2025 Temura 5:4-5

Fri 6/27/2025 Temura 5:6-6:1

Sat 6/28/2025 Temura 6:2-3

Sun 6/29/2025 Temura 6:4-5
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משניות זכרון שיח יצחק

Day of week Date Mishnayos
Mon 6/30/2025 Temura 7:1-2

Tue 7/1/2025 Temura 7:3-4

Wed 7/2/2025 Temura 7:5-6

Thu 7/3/2025 Krisos 1:1-2

Fri 7/4/2025 Krisos 1:3-4

Sat 7/5/2025 Krisos 1:5-6

Sun 7/6/2025 Krisos 1:7-2:1

Mon 7/7/2025 Krisos 2:2-3

Tue 7/8/2025 Krisos 2:4-5

Wed 7/9/2025 Krisos 2:6-3:1

Thu 7/10/2025 Krisos 3:2-3

Fri 7/11/2025 Krisos 3:4-5

Sat 7/12/2025 Krisos 3:6-7

Sun 7/13/2025 Krisos 3:8-9

Mon 7/14/2025 Krisos 3:10-4:1

Tue 7/15/2025 Krisos 4:2-3

Wed 7/16/2025 Krisos 5:1-2

Thu 7/17/2025 Krisos 5:3-4

Fri 7/18/2025 Krisos 5:5-6

Sat 7/19/2025 Krisos 5:7-8

Sun 7/20/2025 Krisos 6:1-2

Mon 7/21/2025 Krisos 6:3-4

Tue 7/22/2025 Krisos 6:5-6

Wed 7/23/2025 Krisos 6:7-8

Thu 7/24/2025 Krisos 6:9-Meila 1:1

Fri 7/25/2025 Meila 1:2-3

Sat 7/26/2025 Meila 1:4-2:1

Sun 7/27/2025 Meila 2:2-3

Mon 7/28/2025 Meila 2:4-5

Tue 7/29/2025 Meila 2:6-7

Wed 7/30/2025 Meila 2:8-9

Thu 7/31/2025 Meila 3:1-2

Fri 8/1/2025 Meila 3:3-4

Sat 8/2/2025 Meila 3:5-6

Sun 8/3/2025 Meila 3:7-8

Mon 8/4/2025 Meila 4:1-2

Tue 8/5/2025 Meila 4:3-4

Wed 8/6/2025 Meila 4:5-6

Thu 8/7/2025 Meila 5:1-2

Fri 8/8/2025 Meila 5:3-4

Sat 8/9/2025 Meila 5:5-6:1

Sun 8/10/2025 Meila 6:2-3

Mon 8/11/2025 Meila 6:4-5

Tue 8/12/2025 Meila 6:6-Tamid 1:1

Wed 8/13/2025 Tamid 1:2-3

Page 5 of 9



משניות זכרון שיח יצחק

Day of week Date Mishnayos
Thu 8/14/2025 Tamid 1:4-2:1

Fri 8/15/2025 Tamid 2:2-3

Sat 8/16/2025 Tamid 2:4-5

Sun 8/17/2025 Tamid 3:1-2

Mon 8/18/2025 Tamid 3:3-4

Tue 8/19/2025 Tamid 3:5-6

Wed 8/20/2025 Tamid 3:7-8

Thu 8/21/2025 Tamid 3:9-4:1

Fri 8/22/2025 Tamid 4:2-3

Sat 8/23/2025 Tamid 5:1-2

Sun 8/24/2025 Tamid 5:3-4

Mon 8/25/2025 Tamid 5:5-6

Tue 8/26/2025 Tamid 6:1-2

Wed 8/27/2025 Tamid 6:3-7:1

Thu 8/28/2025 Tamid 7:2-3

Fri 8/29/2025 Tamid 7:4-Midos 1:1

Sat 8/30/2025 Midos 1:2-3

Sun 8/31/2025 Midos 1:4-5

Mon 9/1/2025 Midos 1:6-7

Tue 9/2/2025 Midos 1:8-9

Wed 9/3/2025 Midos 2:1-2

Thu 9/4/2025 Midos 2:3-4

Fri 9/5/2025 Midos 2:5-6

Sat 9/6/2025 Midos 3:1-2

Sun 9/7/2025 Midos 3:3-4

Mon 9/8/2025 Midos 3:5-6

Tue 9/9/2025 Midos 3:7-8

Wed 9/10/2025 Midos 4:1-2

Thu 9/11/2025 Midos 4:3-4

Fri 9/12/2025 Midos 4:5-6

Sat 9/13/2025 Midos 4:7-5:1

Sun 9/14/2025 Midos 5:2-3

Mon 9/15/2025 Midos 5:4-Kinim 1:1

Tue 9/16/2025 Kinim 1:2-3

Wed 9/17/2025 Kinim 1:4-2:1

Thu 9/18/2025 Kinim 2:2-3

Fri 9/19/2025 Kinim 2:4-5

Sat 9/20/2025 Kinim 3:1-2

Sun 9/21/2025 Kinim 3:3-4

Mon 9/22/2025 Kinim 3:5-6

Tue 9/23/2025 Kelim 1:1-2

Wed 9/24/2025 Kelim 1:3-4

Thu 9/25/2025 Kelim 1:5-6

Fri 9/26/2025 Kelim 1:7-8

Sat 9/27/2025 Kelim 1:9-2:1
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משניות זכרון שיח יצחק

Day of week Date Mishnayos
Sun 9/28/2025 Kelim 2:2-3

Mon 9/29/2025 Kelim 2:4-5

Tue 9/30/2025 Kelim 2:6-7

Wed 10/1/2025 Kelim 2:8-3:1

Thu 10/2/2025 Kelim 3:2-3

Fri 10/3/2025 Kelim 3:4-5

Sat 10/4/2025 Kelim 3:6-7

Sun 10/5/2025 Kelim 3:8-4:1

Mon 10/6/2025 Kelim 4:2-3

Tue 10/7/2025 Kelim 4:4-5:1

Wed 10/8/2025 Kelim 5:2-3

Thu 10/9/2025 Kelim 5:4-5

Fri 10/10/2025 Kelim 5:6-7

Sat 10/11/2025 Kelim 5:8-9

Sun 10/12/2025 Kelim 5:10-11

Mon 10/13/2025 Kelim 6:1-2

Tue 10/14/2025 Kelim 6:3-4

Wed 10/15/2025 Kelim 7:1-2

Thu 10/16/2025 Kelim 7:3-4

Fri 10/17/2025 Kelim 7:5-6

Sat 10/18/2025 Kelim 8:1-2

Sun 10/19/2025 Kelim 8:3-4

Mon 10/20/2025 Kelim 8:5-6

Tue 10/21/2025 Kelim 8:7-8

Wed 10/22/2025 Kelim 8:9-10

Thu 10/23/2025 Kelim 8:11-9:1

Fri 10/24/2025 Kelim 9:2-3

Sat 10/25/2025 Kelim 9:4-5

Sun 10/26/2025 Kelim 9:6-7

Mon 10/27/2025 Kelim 9:8-10:1

Tue 10/28/2025 Kelim 10:2-3

Wed 10/29/2025 Kelim 10:4-5

Thu 10/30/2025 Kelim 10:6-7

Fri 10/31/2025 Kelim 10:8-11:1

Sat 11/1/2025 Kelim 11:2-3

Sun 11/2/2025 Kelim 11:4-5

Mon 11/3/2025 Kelim 11:6-7

Tue 11/4/2025 Kelim 11:8-9

Wed 11/5/2025 Kelim 12:1-2

Thu 11/6/2025 Kelim 12:3-4

Fri 11/7/2025 Kelim 12:5-6

Sat 11/8/2025 Kelim 12:7-8

Sun 11/9/2025 Kelim 13:1-2

Mon 11/10/2025 Kelim 13:3-4

Tue 11/11/2025 Kelim 13:5-6
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משניות זכרון שיח יצחק

Day of week Date Mishnayos
Wed 11/12/2025 Kelim 13:7-8

Thu 11/13/2025 Kelim 14:1-2

Fri 11/14/2025 Kelim 14:3-4

Sat 11/15/2025 Kelim 14:5-6

Sun 11/16/2025 Kelim 14:7-8

Mon 11/17/2025 Kelim 15:1-2

Tue 11/18/2025 Kelim 15:3-4

Wed 11/19/2025 Kelim 15:5-6

Thu 11/20/2025 Kelim 16:1-2

Fri 11/21/2025 Kelim 16:3-4

Sat 11/22/2025 Kelim 16:5-6

Sun 11/23/2025 Kelim 16:7-8

Mon 11/24/2025 Kelim 17:1-2

Tue 11/25/2025 Kelim 17:3-4

Wed 11/26/2025 Kelim 17:5-6

Thu 11/27/2025 Kelim 17:7-8

Fri 11/28/2025 Kelim 17:9-10

Sat 11/29/2025 Kelim 17:11-12

Sun 11/30/2025 Kelim 17:13-14

Mon 12/1/2025 Kelim 17:15-16

Tue 12/2/2025 Kelim 17:17-18:1

Wed 12/3/2025 Kelim 18:2-3

Thu 12/4/2025 Kelim 18:4-5

Fri 12/5/2025 Kelim 18:6-7

Sat 12/6/2025 Kelim 18:8-9

Sun 12/7/2025 Kelim 19:1-2

Mon 12/8/2025 Kelim 19:3-4

Tue 12/9/2025 Kelim 19:5-6

Wed 12/10/2025 Kelim 19:7-8

Thu 12/11/2025 Kelim 19:9-10

Fri 12/12/2025 Kelim 20:1-2

Sat 12/13/2025 Kelim 20:3-4

Sun 12/14/2025 Kelim 20:5-6

Mon 12/15/2025 Kelim 20:7-21:1

Tue 12/16/2025 Kelim 21:2-3

Wed 12/17/2025 Kelim 22:1-2

Thu 12/18/2025 Kelim 22:3-4

Fri 12/19/2025 Kelim 22:5-6

Sat 12/20/2025 Kelim 22:7-8

Sun 12/21/2025 Kelim 22:9-10

Mon 12/22/2025 Kelim 23:1-2

Tue 12/23/2025 Kelim 23:3-4

Wed 12/24/2025 Kelim 23:5-24:1

Thu 12/25/2025 Kelim 24:2-3

Fri 12/26/2025 Kelim 24:4-5
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משניות זכרון שיח יצחק

Day of week Date Mishnayos
Sat 12/27/2025 Kelim 24:6-7

Sun 12/28/2025 Kelim 24:8-9

Mon 12/29/2025 Kelim 24:10-11

Tue 12/30/2025 Kelim 24:12-13

Wed 12/31/2025 Kelim 24:14-15
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